From 01.04.2024

IREEN Registration Fee Free
EREE Standard charge

W H Initial consultation (onsite or online) 160/ 20 Min
(On-site or On-line)

Bi2H Repeat consultation (onsite or online) 120.00/ 20 Min
ENEE Baby check 240/ 30min
79 F UREREREDD) Vaccine consultation (Initial) 160.00
09 FUREHED) Vaccine consultation (Repeat) 120.00
AVINIUYIHFUBERY Vaccine consultation (Influenza) 55.00
EIMEHE Additional charge Additional fee (as follows)

B BB ANSE IR Z 2 E (F)2ERK) Additional symptom consultation (Initial) 80.00
& BB AE R 22 B (B2 IEK) Additional symptom consultation (Repeat) 60.00

PEERERNEWD)

Long consultation (for initial consultation)

80.00 per 10 min

DRBHESRE BD)

Long consultation (for repeat consultation)

60.00 per 10 min

R (emkim) DEME (EOFZIZOEME) Child surcharge for the age until the age of 5)  per each visit Plus 40.00
BERMEFE(LAH) Weekend surcharge Band 2*
KENEHES@EESRH) Bank Holiday surcharge Band 3**
BRMEHEL (VVAIYR, K9PV T7—, thH) Special surcharge 1 (for Christmas day, Boxing day and New year's day) Band 4***
HAIMERE 2 (FINRISEISES Fl; BEZEEBLUNGE)  [Special surcharge 2 (for exceptional case i.e. ourt of hours service) Band 5****

Band system is applied to the total charge above a certain threshold in the

* Band 2: Saturday
40% + Sunday 45% surcharge

Bandil & mE o ) ) ) ** Band 3: 50% Surcharge
case of consultations in weekend and English national holidays. **% Band 4: 60% Surcharge
****¥Band 5: 100% Surcharge
giEHE CEHIRE®E) Service charge (Medication)
MEEFRITHE Prescription 40.00
EHIZ Medicine From 1.00
JO0F Vaccine From 50.00
AT IVIOF T F U(ES) Influenza vaccine (Jab) 35.00
AVINIVHFITIFU(ER) The nasal spray flu vaccine 55.00
£iEHE (XEEE) Service charge (Documentation, Referral)
DHEQ (AB74+—LA, HRETZHE) Medical certificate(1) (AB form, JGMC form) From 40.00
PHEQ (O DBR) Medical certificate(2)(Other forms different from (1)) From 80.00
E AN K Doctor's referral letter 120.00
FHFHEE R OEEEN K Making an appointment and referral letter 170.00
BREERAXE Dr's correspondence regarding pathology report 30.00
giEHE BHRED) Service charge (Laboratory test)
IR (BMMREEEHIEISERS) Phlebotomy (Applies to a case reffered by other provider) 50.00
BiA (k. R, BE, HE%ERE) BEHNER Specimen (blood, urine, culture, pathology etc) (by external laboratory) Depending on test
RN SRE (R, M. RELERES) In house test (urine, blood glucose, rapid tests etc) From 25.00

* 18R KRBMNE (LRAZIRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

FEHE EEFHRD)

Service charge (Physiological test)

RN EZHRE

In house physiological tests

From 15.00

* 1ISmARMEME (EFRRNZLBRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

FENE (EHERE)

Service charge (Imaging test)

[RAXIRRE In-house X-ray test From 140.00
SNEBRFAXIERE X-ray test by external provider From 300.00
RS ERE In-house ultrasound test From 140.00

* 1IBRKRGEMNE (LRAZIRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

£EHE RE)

Service charge (Procedure)

BiE S Injections From 60.00
AR POE Surgical procedures From 30.00
1% AR E Gynecological procedures From 28.00
FOMBENE (RE. HERRE) Other procedures (Skin, MSK etc) From 10.00

*18mARmME (LEENZIEE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of fee

FENE CAEMR)

Service charge (Treatment supplies)

FHEAEYR

Medical supplies for treatment

From 2.00




